
1

BERRY
BERRY 4

BERRY 3

BERRY 2

1

BERRY GROUND

BERRY LL

 BAKER 2

BAKER MEZZANINE

1

BAKER GROUND

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
A
B
C

STACKS
BAKER

BRIDGE

BERRY MAIN STREET
ANNEX A
ANNEX B

STACK LEVEL M

STACKS COLLECTIONS GUIDE
EAST READING ROOM

CROSS-SECTION

2

To Cafe

Nash Collection
3

Current Periodicals A - Z

3

2

1

Harvard Collection

22


